
                                                               2013 Ford World Men's Curling Championship02APR13

                                                                          Presented by Booster Juice
                                                                             Victoria, British Columbia
 
                                                                 STATISTICAL REPORT FOR DRAW 10
 
 
 
                                             Draw 10
 
                                     GAME SCORES FOR DRAW 10
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 TOTAL
 
A Japan                 0  0  2  1  0  1  2  0  2  0  2    10  02:29 
  Sweden               *2  1  0  0  2  0  0  2  0  1  0     8  00:00 
 
B Russia               *1  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  X     4  03:14 
  Scotland              0  0  0  1  3  0  0  1  0  1  X     6  10:23 
 
C China                 1  0  2  0  1  0  3  0  1  0  X     8  02:45 
  United States of Ame *0  3  0  1  0  2  0  3  0  1  X    10  03:36 
 
D Czech Republic       *0  0  0  1  0  0  2  0  1  1  X     5  03:11 
  Denmark               0  1  0  0  4  0  0  1  0  0  X     6  13:18 
 
 
  *last rock advantage
 
 
                     TEAM STANDINGS AFTER 10 DRAWS
 
                                                                FUTURE GAMES
           TEAM                       WINS     LOSSES          11    12    13
 
           Canada                       5         1           NOR   JPN   RUS 
 
           Scotland                     5         1           USA   NOR    -- 
 
           Sweden                       5         2            --    --   NOR 
 
           Norway                       4         2           CAN   SCO   SWE 
 
           Denmark                      4         2           JPN   SUI    -- 
 
           China                        4         3            --    --   SUI 
 
           Czech Republic               3         4            --    --   FIN 
 
           Switzerland                  2         4           FIN   DEN   CHN 
 
           Japan                        2         4           DEN   CAN    -- 
 
           United States of Ame         2         4           SCO   FIN    -- 
 
           Finland                      1         5           SUI   USA   CZE 
 
           Russia                       1         6            --    --   CAN 
 
DRAW TIMES   DRAW 11: 04/02 19:00   DRAW 12: 04/03 08:30   DRAW 13: 04/03 13:30
 
ATTENDANCE   DRAW 10: 1571     TOTAL: 21433

                                              - 1 -©Copyright 2013 Canadian Curling Association



                                                               2013 Ford World Men's Curling Championship02APR13

                                                                          Presented by Booster Juice
                                                                             Victoria, British Columbia
 
                                                SCORING AND PERCENTAGES SUMMARY FOR DRAW 10
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 TOTAL
A Japan                 0  0  2  1  0  1  2  0  2  0  2    10  02:29 
  Sweden               *2  1  0  0  2  0  0  2  0  1  0     8  00:00 
 
    Japan                #SH PTS PCT      Sweden               #SH PTS PCT
  1 Kosuke Morozumi       22  72  82    1 Viktor Kjall          22  82  93
  2 Tetsuro Shimizu       22  72  82    2 Fredrik Lindberg      22  69  78
  3 Tsuyoshi Yamaguchi    22  71  81    3 Sebastian Kraupp      22  78  89
  4 Yusuke Morozumi       22  66  75    4 Niklas Edin           22  60  68
    Team Totals           88 281  80      Team Totals           88 289  82
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
B Russia               *1  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  0     4  03:14 
  Scotland              0  0  0  1  3  0  0  1  0  1     6  10:23 
 
    Russia               #SH PTS PCT      Scotland             #SH PTS PCT
  1 Petr Dron             20  67  84    1 Michael Goodfellow    20  74  93
  2 Alexey Tselousov      20  63  79    2 Scott Andrews         20  62  78
  3 Alexey Stukalskiy     20  64  80    3 Greg Drummond         20  68  85
  4 Andrey Drozdov        20  67  84    4 Dave Murdoch          20  74  93
    Team Totals           80 261  82      Team Totals           80 278  87
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
C China                 1  0  2  0  1  0  3  0  1  0     8  02:45 
  United States of Ame *0  3  0  1  0  2  0  3  0  1    10  03:36 
 
    China                #SH PTS PCT      United States of Ame #SH PTS PCT
  1 Jialiang Zang         20  68  85    1 Darren Lehto          20  48  60
  2 Dexin Ba              20  65  81    2 Philip Tilker         20  60  75
  3 Xiaoming Xu           20  67  84    3 Sean Beighton         20  65  81
  4 Rui Liu               19  49  64    4 Brady Clark           19  68  89
    Team Totals           79 249  79      Team Totals           79 241  76
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
D Czech Republic       *0  0  0  1  0  0  2  0  1  1     5  03:11 
  Denmark               0  1  0  0  4  0  0  1  0  0     6  13:18 
 
    Czech Republic       #SH PTS PCT      Denmark              #SH PTS PCT
  1 Marek Vydra           20  67  84    1 Troels Harry          19  65  86
  2 Jakub Bares           20  62  78    2 Mikkel Poulsen        20  71  89
  3 Martin Snitil         20  61  76    3 Johnny Frederiksen    20  61  76
  4 Jiri Snitil           19  59  78    4 Rasmus Stjerne        20  73  91
    Team Totals           79 249  79      Team Totals           79 270  85
 
 
  *last rock advantage
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                                                    POSITIONAL CUMULATIVE PERCENTAGES REPORT
 
 
                   DRAW----->  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 AVG
   LEADS  
 1 Petr Dron            RUS   94 90 **100 ** 84 ** ** 93 84  91
 2 Janne Pitko          FIN   86 ** 89 ** 89 ** 99 88 90 **  90
 2 Simon Gempeler       SUI   83 ** 96 ** 94 ** 88 86 94 **  90
 2 Viktor Kjall         SWE   90 86 ** 94 ** 86 83 ** 95 93  90
 5 Ryan Harnden         CAN   89 ** 88 ** 76 ** 91100 94 **  89
 5 Jialiang Zang        CHN   96 81 ** 93 ** 90 84 ** 91 85  89
 + Scott Andrews        SCO   ** 85 ** ** ** ** ** 92 ** **  88
 7 Troels Harry         DEN   ** 93 ** 82 91 96 ** 83 ** 86  88
 + Marek Vydra          CZE   ** 85 ** ** ** ** 93 ** ** 84  87
 8 Michael Goodfellow   SCO   ** ** ** 73 86 90 ** ** ** 93  85
 8 Kosuke Morozumi      JPN   ** 91 ** 91 81 95 ** 68 ** 82  85
10 Haavard Petersson    NOR   84 ** 85 ** 84 ** 84 76 85 **  83
11 Philip Tilker        USA   ** 81 ** 90 78 76 ** 90 ** **  82
12 Jindrich Kitzberger  CZE   79 ** ** 75 ** 86 ** ** 85 **  81
 + Ahton Kalalb         RUS   ** ** ** ** ** ** 80 ** ** **  80
 + Darren Lehto         USA   ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** 60  60
 
   SECONDS
 + Jindrich Kitzberger  CZE   ** ** ** ** ** ** 91 ** ** **  91
 1 E.J. Harnden         CAN   94 ** 88 ** 85 ** 94 90 95 **  91
 2 Greg Drummond        SCO   ** 94 ** ** ** 76 ** 91 ** **  88
 + Andrey Drozdov       RUS   ** ** ** ** ** ** 88 ** ** **  88
 3 Dexin Ba             CHN   85 88 ** 91 ** 89 95 ** 83 81  87
 3 Mikkel Poulsen       DEN   ** 82 ** 80 93 99 ** 84 ** 89  87
 5 Christoffer Svae     NOR   68 ** 79 ** 85 ** 95 89 98 **  85
 + Alexey Stukalskiy    RUS   ** ** ** ** ** 85 ** ** ** **  85
 5 Fredrik Lindberg     SWE   89 80 ** 86 ** 83 99 ** 80 78  85
 7 Tetsuro Shimizu      JPN   ** 91 ** 85 84 78 ** 85 ** 82  84
 8 Sandro Trolliet      SUI   89 ** 70 ** 89 ** 88 ** ** **  83
 8 Alexey Tselousov     RUS   78 76 ** 92 ** ** ** ** 88 79  83
10 Jakub Bares          CZE   80 89 ** 78 ** 78 ** ** 79 78  80
11 Pauli Jaamies        FIN   88 ** 73 ** 88 ** 75 73 78 **  78
11 Benoit Schwarz       SUI   ** ** ** ** ** ** 79 83 73 **  78
13 Darren Lehto         USA   ** 89 ** 75 76 72 ** 71 ** **  77
14 Scott Andrews        SCO   ** ** ** 77 74 ** ** ** ** 78  76
 + Philip Tilker        USA   ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** 75  75
 
   THIRDS 
 1 Xiaoming Xu          CHN   85 82 ** 90 ** 89 95 ** 96 84  89
 2 Ryan Fry             CAN   95 ** 88 ** 96 ** 88 88 78 **  88
 3 Claudio Patz         SUI   89 ** 86 ** 94 ** 92 83 75 **  86
 3 Johnny Frederiksen   DEN   ** 90 ** 81 88 93 ** 89 ** 76  86
 + Greg Drummond        SCO   ** ** ** 84 ** ** ** ** ** 85  85
 5 Tom Brewster         SCO   ** 88 ** ** 75 92 ** 83 ** **  84
 5 Sebastian Kraupp     SWE   73 85 ** 89 ** 81 85 ** 88 89  84
 + Alexey Tselousov     RUS   ** ** ** ** ** 85 83 ** ** **  84
 7 Thomas Lovold        NOR   68 ** 76 ** 84 ** 89 86 85 **  81
 8 Sean Beighton        USA   ** 83 ** 80 74 78 ** 90 ** 81  80
 8 Tsuyoshi Yamaguchi   JPN   ** 80 ** 75 88 75 ** 79 ** 81  80
10 Martin Snitil        CZE   83 65 ** 85 ** 71 88 ** 71 76  77
10 Alexey Stukalskiy    RUS   88 66 ** 74 ** ** ** ** 76 80  77
10 Jani Sullanmaa       FIN   89 ** 70 ** 63 ** 80 78 76 **  77
 
   SKIPS  
 1 Brady Clark          USA   ** 92 ** 81 87 96 ** 77 ** 89  88
 2 Dave Murdoch         SCO   ** 88 ** 90 69 93 ** 85 ** 93  87
 3 Brad Jacobs          CAN   96 ** 78 ** 92 ** 88 85 70 **  85
 4 Sven Michel          SUI   91 ** 75 ** 94 ** 72 80 93 **  84
 4 Thomas Ulsrud        NOR   84 ** 76 ** 86 ** 88 84 84 **  84
 6 Rasmus Stjerne       DEN   ** 71 ** 76 79 84 ** 93 ** 91  83
 7 Rui Liu              CHN   84 78 ** 88 ** 90 87 ** 84 64  82
 8 Niklas Edin          SWE   78 85 ** 84 ** 84 95 ** 75 68  81
 9 Jiri Snitil          CZE   73 72 ** 78 ** 71 81 ** 90 78  78
10 Yusuke Morozumi      JPN   ** 71 ** 84 80 80 ** 68 ** 75  76
11 Andrey Drozdov       RUS   76 79 ** 65 ** 68 ** ** 69 84  74
12 Aku Kauste           FIN   61 ** 72 ** 61 ** 74 89 63 **  70
 + Alexey Stukalskiy    RUS   ** ** ** ** ** ** 68 ** ** **  68
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                                          POSITIONAL CUMULATIVE PERCENTAGES REPORT CONTINUED
 
 
                   DRAW----->  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 AVG
   TEAMS
 1 Canada                     94 ** 85 ** 87 ** 90 91 84 **  88
 2 China                      88 82 ** 91 ** 89 91 ** 88 79  87
 3 Denmark                    ** 84 ** 80 88 93 ** 87 ** 85  86
 4 Switzerland                88 ** 82 ** 93 ** 84 83 83 **  85
 4 Sweden                     82 84 ** 88 ** 84 91 ** 84 82  85
 4 Scotland                   ** 89 ** 81 76 88 ** 88 ** 87  85
 7 Norway                     76 ** 79 ** 85 ** 89 84 88 **  83
 8 Russia                     84 78 ** 83 ** 81 80 ** 81 82  81
 8 Japan                      ** 84 ** 84 83 82 ** 75 ** 80  81
 8 United States of Ame       ** 86 ** 82 79 80 ** 82 ** 76  81
11 Czech Republic             78 78 ** 79 ** 76 88 ** 81 79  80
12 Finland                    81 ** 76 ** 75 ** 82 82 77 **  79
 
**did not play
 +player unranked due to insufficient games
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                                                             TEAM WIN/LOSS GRID AFTER 10 DRAWS
 
 
                                            SECTION A
 
        CAN   CHN   SWE   FIN   CZE   NOR   SUI   RUS   SCO   JPN   DEN   USA   
 
 
CAN      *     W     *     W     L     *     W     *     W     *     *     W  
 
 
CHN      L     *     W     *     W     L     *     W     *     W     *     L  
 
 
SWE      *     L     *     W     W     *     W     W     *     L     *     W  
 
 
FIN      L     *     L     *     *     L     *     L     *     W     L     *  
 
 
CZE      W     L     L     *     *     W     *     W     L     *     L     *  
 
 
NOR      *     W     *     W     L     *     W     *     *     W     L     *  
 
 
SUI      L     *     L     *     *     L     *     W     L     *     *     W  
 
 
RUS      *     L     L     W     L     *     L     *     L     *     L     *  
 
 
SCO      L     *     *     *     W     *     W     W     *     W     W     *  
 
 
JPN      *     L     W     L     *     L     *     *     L     *     *     W  
 
 
DEN      *     *     *     W     W     W     *     W     L     *     *     L  
 
 
USA      L     W     L     *     *     *     L     *     *     L     W     *  
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                                                                         GAME SCORES BY DRAW
 
 
DRAW       A           B           C           D
 
  1      CAN   7    *SWE   7     CZE   8    *SUI   6     
        *CHN   6     FIN   6    *NOR   5     RUS   4     
 
  2      SCO   7     CHN  12    *RUS   5     DEN   3     
        *JPN   5    *CZE   5     SWE   6    *USA   8     
 
  3                  NOR   8    *CAN   8                 
                    *SUI   7     FIN   6                 
 
  4     *RUS   6    *USA   6     SCO   5     SWE   4     
         CZE   7     JPN   7    *DEN   4    *CHN   5     
 
  5      FIN   2    *SCO   4     USA   4     NOR   8     
        *DEN   9     CAN   9    *SUI   8    *JPN   6     
 
  6      SWE   7    *DEN   8     JPN   5     SCO   7     
        *USA   6     RUS   6    *CHN   7    *CZE   3     
 
  7     *CHN   6     FIN   4    *SWE   7    *CAN   7     
         RUS   3    *NOR   7     CZE   4     SUI   2     
 
  8      DEN   7    *CAN   7     SUI   6    *JPN   5     
        *NOR   5     USA   2    *SCO   8     FIN   6     
 
  9      CZE   6    *SWE   9    *FIN   6     CHN   4     
        *CAN   4     SUI   8     RUS   7    *NOR   5     
 
 10      JPN  10    *RUS   4     CHN   8    *CZE   5     
        *SWE   8     SCO   6    *USA  10     DEN   6     
 
 11      FIN         JPN         NOR         USA         
         SUI         DEN         CAN         SCO         
 
 12      NOR         USA         DEN         JPN         
         SCO         FIN         SUI         CAN         
 
 13      CAN         SUI         CZE         NOR         
         RUS         CHN         FIN         SWE         
 
 14      USA         SCO         RUS         DEN         
         CZE         SWE         JPN         CHN         
 
 15      SWE         CZE         SCO         RUS         
         DEN         JPN         CHN         USA         
 
 16      SUI         DEN         USA         FIN         
         JPN         CAN         NOR         SCO         
 
 17      CHN         NOR         CAN         SUI         
         FIN         RUS         SWE         CZE         
 
                                   --- END OF ROUND ROBIN ---
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